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Friday 11 December Annual Awards Presentation
Holiday Inn, Oxford Circus, London 10am-3pm

Tuesday 17 February
Collaboration
Venue TBC 10.30-14.30

Friday 13 February
Collaboration
Venue TBC 09.00-14.00

Tues 24 Feb
Casual
Sefton Hotel
From 17.30

Wed 25 Feb
Lunch & Discuss
Sefton Hotel
12.00-14.00

Tues 3 March
Casual
Eliott Hotel
From 17.30

Wed 4 March
Lunch & Discuss
Eliott Hotel
12.00-14.00

Tues 7 July
Casual
Eliott Hotel
From 17.30

Wed 8 July
Lunch & Discuss
Eliott Hotel
12.00-14.00

Tues 6 Oct
Casual
Eliott Hotel
From 17.30

Wed 7 Oct
Lunch & Discuss
Eliott Hotel
12.00-14.00

Tues 1 Dec
Casual
Eliott Hotel
From 17.30

Wed 2 Dec
Lunch & Discuss
Eliott Hotel
12.00-14.00

Tues 30 June
Casual
Sefton Hotel
From 17.30

Wed 1 July
Lunch & Discuss
Sefton Hotel
12.00-14.00

Tues 29 Sept
Casual
Sefton Hotel
From 17.30

Wed 30 Sept
Lunch & Discuss
Sefton Hotel
12.00-14.00

Tues 24 Nov
Casual
Sefton Hotel
From 17.30

Wed 25 Nov
Lunch & Discuss
Sefton Hotel
12.00-14.00

Friday 26 June
Collaboration
Venue TBC 09.00-14.00

Friday 25 September
Collaboration
Venue TBC 09.00-14.00

Friday 20 November
Collaboration
Venue TBC 09.00-14.00

Wednesday 17 June
Collaboration
Venue TBC 10.30-14.30

Tuesday 15 September
Collaboration
Venue TBC 10.30-14.30

Tuesday 10 November
Collaboration
Venue TBC 10.30-14.30

London Casuals
are regularly held at the
Institute of Directors


